
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

P I C  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 0  

1 1  

1 2  

1 3  

1 4  

1 5  

1 6  

1 7  

1 8  

1 9  

2 0  

2 1  

No. 

131 

1166 

1184 

991 

384 

525 

214 

20 

909 

301 

370 

2 

590 

231 

286 

863 

872 

896 

969 

243 

329 

Name 

Lukas Jakobsson 

Edwin Roos 

Axel Edberg 

Harry Rellme 

Edwin Astbrant 

Lucas Willbo Bergstrand 

Theo Helgesson 

Emilio Laestander 

Algot Damberg 

Emilio Karlsson 

Stellan Zetterberg 

Harry S|derqvist 

Bob Blomberg 

Axel Cederstr|m 

Filip Sj|berg 

Elliot Torstensson 

Rasmus Sterling Pettersson 

Ludvig Widholm 

Stina Svejd 

Livia Holmberg 

Lukas Yllander 

Class 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

Best Tm 

1:57.776 

2:05.303 

2:07.669 

2:09.017 

2:10.557 

2:12.278 

2:16.295 

2:16.761 

2:17.509 

2:18.574 

2:19.087 

2:19.267 

2:19.923 

2:20.492 

2:25.195 

2:25.783 

2:26.887 

2:41.586 

2:41.819 

2:44.367 

2:52.396 

Diff 

7.527 

9.893 

11.241 

12.781 

14.502 

18.519 

18.985 

19.733 

20.798 

21.311 

21.491 

22.147 

22.716 

27.419 

28.007 

29.111 

43.810 

44.043 

46.591 

54.620 

Best Speed 

42,335 

39,792 

39,054 

38,646 

38,190 

37,693 

36,582 

36,458 

36,259 

35,981 

35,848 

35,802 

35,634 

35,490 

34,340 

34,202 

33,944 

30,857 

30,812 

30,335 

28,922 

In Lap 

2 

3 

2 

2 

8 

4 

4 

2 

5 

4 

6 

3 

2 

4 

1 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Klubb 

Tranns MS 

Paulistr|ms/Jlrnforsens MCK 

Upplands Vlsby MK 

Solshesters MCK 

Vimmerby MS 

Tibro MK 

Vimmerby MS 

Arlanda MC 

SMK Motala MC-Klubb 

Tranns MS 

Paulistr|ms/Jlrnforsens MCK 

Huskvarna MK 

cbngen MCK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Paulistr|ms/Jlrnforsens MCK 

Link|pings MS 

Link|pings MS 

SMK Kolmnrden 

Solshesters MCK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-04-30 17:47:48 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx S|rensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tranns Motorslllskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Knlmnrden 

02. 65G 

Trlning 65cc ,20min 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:58:21 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 09:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

P I C  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 0  

1 1  

1 2  

1 3  

1 4  

1 5  

1 6  

1 7  

1 8  

1 9  

2 0  

2 1  

2 2  

2 3  

2 4  

2 5  

2 6  

2 7  

No. 

926 

49 

149 

1072 

428 

188 

892 

129 

89 

766 

1161 

102 

34 

72 

1214 

473 

5 

389 

1177 

421 

467 

637 

921 

108 

223 

230 

772 

Name 

Olle Persson 

Ebbe Callemo 

Max Lindstr|m 

Axel Fllt 

Benjamin Lundstedt 

Alvin Langeville 

Casper Rudberg 

Ludwig Rosenl|v 

Wictor Johansson 

Elias Engman 

Hugo Landstr|m 

Lucas Karlsson 

Thilion Rieem 

Felix Blom 

Junior Daun 

Felix Bergvall 

Henry S|derqvist 

Jasmine Lundqvist 

Theodor Sandeen 

Einar Sevefelt 

Viktor Blomberg 

Lucas Gustafsson 

Wilmer Ember 

Marcus Karlsson 

Gustav Midler 

Julian Gr|ndal 

Albin Pettersson 

Class 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

Best Tm 

1:50.281 

1:50.458 

1:50.615 

1:56.046 

1:56.485 

1:58.305 

1:58.683 

1:59.227 

2:04.125 

2:04.181 

2:06.195 

2:06.825 

2:09.255 

2:10.968 

2:12.934 

2:15.525 

2:15.830 

2:16.705 

2:18.476 

2:18.985 

2:23.294 

2:28.054 

2:31.994 

2:35.549 

2:36.810 

2:38.415 

3:10.189 

Diff 

0.177 

0.334 

5.765 

6.204 

8.024 

8.402 

8.946 

13.844 

13.900 

15.914 

16.544 

18.974 

20.687 

22.653 

25.244 

25.549 

26.424 

28.195 

28.704 

33.013 

37.773 

41.713 

45.268 

46.529 

48.134 

1:19.908 

Best Speed 

45,212 

45,139 

45,075 

42,966 

42,804 

42,145 

42,011 

41,819 

40,169 

40,151 

39,510 

39,314 

38,575 

38,070 

37,507 

36,790 

36,708 

36,473 

36,006 

35,874 

34,796 

33,677 

32,804 

32,054 

31,796 

31,474 

26,216 

In Lap 

9 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

6 

6 

2 

5 

7 

6 

7 

5 

3 

6 

5 

3 

3 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

1 

Klubb 

Hallsbergs MK 

csltra MK 

SMK gstg|ta MC-F|rening 

Tranns MS 

Boxholms MK 

SMK Kolmnrden 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Tranns MS 

SMK Kolmnrden 

Vrigstad MK 

SMK Kolmnrden 

Vrigstad MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Boxholms MK 

Oskarshamns MSK 

SMK Eksj| MC & US 

Huskvarna MK 

Finspnngs MS 

Oskarshamns MSK 

SMK Eksj| MC & US 

SMK Kolmnrden 

Link|pings MS 

SMK Eksj| MC & US 

Finspnngs MS 

SMK Eksj| MC & US 

Link|pings MS 

Link|pings MS 

Sponsor 

Team cljp Sweden 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-04-30 17:48:14 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx S|rensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tranns Motorslllskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Knlmnrden 

03. 85G 

Trlning, 85cc, 20min 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:23:20 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 09:25 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

P IC   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No.  

131 

1184 

384 

590 

872 

909 

214 

370 

286 

969 

329 

Name  

Lukas Jakobsson 

Axel Edberg 

Edwin Astbrant 

Bob Blomberg 

Rasmus Sterling Pettersson 

Algot Damberg 

Theo Helgesson 

Stellan Zetterberg 

Filip Sj|berg 

Stina Svejd 

Lukas Yllander 

Class  

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

Lap s  

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Diff  

1:19.992 

1:45.896 

2:05.929 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm  

13:25.036 

14:45.028 

15:10.932 

15:30.965 

13:57.587 

14:15.603 

14:19.833 

14:44.591 

15:18.881 

16:08.108 

15:02.119 

Best Tm  

1:54.599 

2:07.621 

2:10.926 

2:15.149 

2:21.285 

2:14.440 

2:20.281 

2:21.501 

2:25.734 

2:41.502 

2:55.262 

Klubb  

Tranns MS 

Upp lands V lsby M K 

Vimmerby MS 

cbngen MCK 

Link|pings MS 

S M K  M o ta la  M C -K lu b b  

Vimmerby MS 

P a u l i s t r | m s / J l r n f o r s e n s  M C K  

Hallsbergs MK 

SMK Kolmnrden 

G o t l a n d s  M F : s  M o t o r c y k e l k l u b b  

Sponsor  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 17:46:37 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx S|rensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tranns Motorslllskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Knlmnrden 

02. 65G 

Kval 1, 10min + 1 varv ( 65G ) 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:59:18 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 10:00 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

P IC   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No.  

926 

149 

428 

892 

89 

1214 

1161 

34 

1177 

5 

467 

223 

921 

772 

Name  

Olle Persson 

Max Lindstr|m 

Benjamin Lundstedt 

Casper Rudberg 

Wictor Johansson 

Junior Daun 

Hugo Landstr|m 

Thilion Rieem 

Theodor Sandeen 

Henry S|derqvist 

Viktor Blomberg 

Gustav Midler 

Wilmer Ember 

Albin Pettersson 

Class  

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

Lap s  

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

Diff  

3.941 

1:01.959 

1:03.686 

1:10.665 

2:00.158 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Total Tm  

12:23.974 

12:27.915 

13:25.933 

13:27.660 

13:34.639 

14:24.132 

12:34.018 

12:41.509 

12:51.869 

12:56.371 

14:05.337 

14:33.185 

12:36.145 

14:38.772 

Best Tm  

1:48.354 

1:48.721 

1:57.464 

1:57.028 

1:56.806 

2:03.225 

2:05.042 

2:01.834 

2:09.648 

2:08.105 

2:16.766 

2:27.244 

2:27.317 

3:00.596 

Klubb  

Hallsbergs MK 

S M K  g s t g | t a  M C - F | r e n i n g  

Boxholms MK 

G o t l a n d s  M F : s  M o t o r c y k e l k l u b b  

SMK Kolmnrden 

Oskarshamns MSK 

SMK Kolmnrden 

G o t l a n d s  M F : s  M o t o r c y k e l k l u b b  

Oskarshamns MSK 

Huskvarna MK 

SMK Kolmnrden 

SM K Eksj|  M C  &  US 

SM K Eksj|  M C  &  US 

Link|pings MS 

Sponsor  

Team cljp Sweden 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 17:45:22 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx S|rensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tranns Motorslllskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Knlmnrden 

03. 85G 

Kval heat 1, 10min + 1 varv ( 85G ) 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:38:15 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 10:30 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

P IC   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No.  

1072 

129 

188 

49 

72 

766 

389 

102 

421 

637 

473 

108 

230 

Name  

Axel Fllt 

Ludwig Rosenl|v 

Alvin Langeville 

Ebbe Callemo 

Felix Blom 

Elias Engman 

Jasmine Lundqvist 

Lucas Karlsson 

Einar Sevefelt 

Lucas Gustafsson 

Felix Bergvall 

Marcus Karlsson 

Julian Gr|ndal 

Class  

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

Lap s  

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff  

26.320 

1:02.491 

1:18.196 

1:20.171 

1:21.827 

2:14.561 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

13:09.530 

13:35.850 

14:12.021 

14:27.726 

14:29.701 

14:31.357 

15:24.091 

13:22.383 

13:45.857 

13:52.082 

14:25.430 

14:28.679 

15:08.660 

Best Tm  

1:53.553 

1:58.610 

1:59.147 

1:56.559 

2:06.663 

2:04.697 

2:14.196 

2:03.359 

2:18.667 

2:18.950 

2:14.802 

2:27.964 

2:32.340 

Klubb  

Tranns MS 

Tranns MS 

SMK Kolmnrden 

csltra MK 

Boxholms MK 

Vrigstad MK 

Finspnngs MS 

Vrigstad MK 

SM K Eksj|  M C  &  US 

Link|pings MS 

SM K Eksj|  M C  &  US 

Finspnngs MS 

Link|pings MS 

Sponsor  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 17:46:02 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx S|rensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tranns Motorslllskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Knlmnrden 

03. 85G 

Kval heat 2, 10min + 1 varv ( 85G ) 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:56:12 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 10:45 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

P IC   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

D N S  

No.  

1166 

525 

2 

301 

991 

20 

231 

243 

896 

863 

Name  

Edwin Roos 

Lucas Willbo Bergstrand 

Harry S|derqvist 

Emilio Karlsson 

Harry Rellme 

Emilio Laestander 

Axel Cederstr|m 

Livia Holmberg 

Ludvig Widholm 

Elliot Torstensson 

Class  

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

Lap s  

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

3 

Diff  

58.097 

1:14.661 

1:30.209 

1:31.419 

1:59.299 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm  

13:58.082 

14:56.179 

15:12.743 

15:28.291 

15:29.501 

15:57.381 

14:23.465 

16:29.084 

15:35.308 

Best Tm  

2:00.214 

2:10.383 

2:09.382 

2:11.365 

2:02.465 

2:18.887 

2:25.539 

2:41.309 

2:48.506 

Klubb  

P a u l i s t r | m s / J l r n f o r s e n s  M C K  

Tibro MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Tranns MS 

Solshesters MCK 

Arlanda MC 

Hallsbergs MK 

Solshesters MCK 

Link|pings MS 

P a u l i s t r | m s / J l r n f o r s e n s  M C K  

Sponsor  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 17:47:09 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx S|rensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tranns Motorslllskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Knlmnrden 

02. 65G 

Kval 2, 10min + 1 varv (65G) 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:18:20 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 10:15 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

P IC   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No.  

131 

1166 

384 

1184 

301 

525 

2 

590 

20 

872 

909 

370 

214 

231 

286 

969 

329 

896 

243 

991 

Name  

Lukas Jakobsson 

Edwin Roos 

Edwin Astbrant 

Axel Edberg 

Emilio Karlsson 

Lucas Willbo Bergstrand 

Harry S|derqvist 

Bob Blomberg 

Emilio Laestander 

Rasmus Sterling Pettersson 

Algot Damberg 

Stellan Zetterberg 

Theo Helgesson 

Axel Cederstr|m 

Filip Sj|berg 

Stina Svejd 

Lukas Yllander 

Ludvig Widholm 

Livia Holmberg 

Harry Rellme 

Class  

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

65cc (GH) 

Lap s  

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff  

1:22.480 

1:40.507 

2:05.663 

2:08.643 

2:09.328 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm  

15:25.014 

16:47.494 

17:05.521 

17:30.677 

17:33.657 

17:34.342 

15:36.367 

15:54.747 

16:13.248 

16:50.613 

17:04.171 

17:04.873 

17:14.361 

17:31.178 

15:53.238 

15:53.466 

16:46.982 

17:32.892 

17:51.562 

2:17.775 

Best Tm  

1:57.223 

2:04.728 

2:08.709 

2:06.251 

2:13.904 

2:12.791 

2:13.390 

2:14.605 

2:18.510 

2:23.961 

2:22.341 

2:22.345 

2:18.176 

2:21.233 

2:26.891 

2:40.799 

2:51.116 

2:48.996 

2:54.895 

Klubb  

Tranns MS 

P a u l i s t r | m s / J l r n f o r s e n s  M C K  

Vimmerby MS 

Upp lands V lsby M K 

Tranns MS 

Tibro MK 

Huskvarna MK 

cbngen MCK 

Arlanda MC 

Link|pings MS 

S M K  M o ta la  M C -K lu b b  

P a u l i s t r | m s / J l r n f o r s e n s  M C K  

Vimmerby MS 

Hallsbergs MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

SMK Kolmnrden 

G o t l a n d s  M F : s  M o t o r c y k e l k l u b b  

Link|pings MS 

Solshesters MCK 

Solshesters MCK 

Sponsor  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 11:38:28 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx S|rensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tranns Motorslllskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Knlmnrden 

02. 65G 

Final, 10min + 2 varv ( 65G ) 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:19:18 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 11:15 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

P IC   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No.  

926 

149 

1072 

428 

892 

49 

129 

89 

188 

34 

102 

72 

1214 

766 

1161 

1177 

5 

389 

637 

421 

Name  

Olle Persson 

Max Lindstr|m 

Axel Fllt 

Benjamin Lundstedt 

Casper Rudberg 

Ebbe Callemo 

Ludwig Rosenl|v 

Wictor Johansson 

Alvin Langeville 

Thilion Rieem 

Lucas Karlsson 

Felix Blom 

Junior Daun 

Elias Engman 

Hugo Landstr|m 

Theodor Sandeen 

Henry S|derqvist 

Jasmine Lundqvist 

Lucas Gustafsson 

Einar Sevefelt 

Class  

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

Lap s  

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff  

0.701 

43.287 

1:11.147 

1:17.744 

1:23.790 

1:49.936 

1:51.663 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

14:26.452 

14:27.153 

15:09.739 

15:37.599 

15:44.196 

15:50.242 

16:16.388 

16:18.115 

14:34.618 

14:55.676 

14:58.465 

14:59.058 

15:16.311 

15:22.045 

15:28.175 

15:29.242 

15:31.579 

15:37.653 

16:47.536 

16:50.068 

Best Tm  

1:49.164 

1:48.381 

1:54.752 

1:58.517 

1:59.750 

1:51.705 

2:01.144 

1:59.659 

1:59.508 

2:08.446 

2:08.034 

2:09.414 

2:08.899 

2:08.809 

2:08.298 

2:12.458 

2:14.213 

2:15.909 

2:16.908 

2:20.467 

Klubb  

Hallsbergs MK 

S M K  g s t g | t a  M C - F | r e n i n g  

Tranns MS 

Boxholms MK 

G o t l a n d s  M F : s  M o t o r c y k e l k l u b b  

csltra MK 

Tranns MS 

SMK Kolmnrden 

SMK Kolmnrden 

G o t l a n d s  M F : s  M o t o r c y k e l k l u b b  

Vrigstad MK 

Boxholms MK 

Oskarshamns MSK 

Vrigstad MK 

SMK Kolmnrden 

Oskarshamns MSK 

Huskvarna MK 

Finspnngs MS 

Link|pings MS 

SM K Eksj|  M C  &  US 

Sponsor  

Team cljp Sweden 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 12:16:55 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx S|rensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tranns Motorslllskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Knlmnrden 

03. 85G 

A-final, 10min + 2 varv ( 85G ) 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:59:10 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 11:45 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

P IC   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No.  

467 

921 

473 

108 

223 

772 

230 

Name  

Viktor Blomberg 

Wilmer Ember 

Felix Bergvall 

Marcus Karlsson 

Gustav Midler 

Albin Pettersson 

Julian Gr|ndal 

Class  

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

85cc (GH) 

Lap s  

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

Diff  

42.837 

43.537 

44.002 

1:11.570 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Total Tm  

13:20.120 

14:02.957 

14:03.657 

14:04.122 

14:31.690 

14:59.954 

11:22.396 

Best Tm  

2:13.445 

2:24.195 

2:16.676 

2:23.724 

2:24.912 

3:04.192 

2:40.657 

Klubb  

SMK Kolmnrden 

SM K Eksj|  M C  &  US 

SM K Eksj|  M C  &  US 

Finspnngs MS 

SM K Eksj|  M C  &  US 

Link|pings MS 

Link|pings MS 

Sponsor  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 12:02:10 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx S|rensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tranns Motorslllskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Knlmnrden 

03. 85G 

B-final, 10min + 1 varv ( 85G ) 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:40:13 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

P I C  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 0  

1 1  

1 2  

1 3  

1 4  

1 5  

1 6  

1 7  

1 8  

1 9  

2 0  

2 1  

2 2  

2 3  

2 4  

2 5  

2 6  

2 7  

2 8  

2 9  

No. 

92 
716 

89 
411 
552 
363 
343 
149 
722 
761 
122 
272 
376 
683 
242 

80 
410 
151 

1126 
1019 

448 
924 
522 

13 
338 
534 

78 
546 
390 

Name 

Melker Larsson 
Charlie Nilsson 
Hjalmar Johansson 
Lewi Männikkö 
Wincent Hansson 
Max Hallenfors 
Oliwer Holmberg 
Elton Tufvesson 
Loke Runborn Wulcan 
Ove Gustavsson 
Axel Hagberg 
Liam Andersson 
Melker Zetterberg 
Theo Johansson 
Arvid Randbäck 
Elliot Svensson 
Ceasar Karlsson 
Wiggo Johansson 
Isak Larsson 
Wille Mörnwall 
Walter Andersson 
Carl Kindstrand 
Oscar Nilsson 
Ivar Arvidsson 
Rasmus Karlsson 
Mike Lyckman 
Elsa Löf 
Hjalmar Schön 
Erik Antonsson 

Class 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

Best Tm 

1:47.453 
1:47.792 
1:49.632 
1:50.250 
1:50.444 
1:50.501 
1:50.702 
1:51.679 
1:53.810 
1:54.431 
1:54.709 
1:55.276 
1:56.480 
1:57.025 
1:57.457 
1:57.926 
1:59.172 
2:00.382 
2:01.583 
2:03.556 
2:04.631 
2:05.070 
2:06.213 
2:06.459 
2:08.317 
2:10.112 
1:49.811 
2:03.258 
2:07.659 

Diff 

0.339 
2.179 
2.797 
2.991 
3.048 
3.249 
4.226 
6.357 
6.978 
7.256 
7.823 
9.027 
9.572 

10.004 
10.473 
11.719 
12.929 
14.130 
16.103 
17.178 
17.617 
18.760 
19.006 
20.864 
22.659 

2.358 
15.805 
20.206 

Best Speed 

46,402 
46,256 
45,479 
45,224 
45,145 
45,122 
45,040 
44,646 
43,810 
43,572 
43,467 
43,253 
42,806 
42,606 
42,450 
42,281 
41,839 
41,418 
41,009 
40,354 
40,006 
39,866 
39,505 
39,428 
38,857 
38,321 
45,405 
40,452 
39,057 

In Lap 

2 
2 
4 
7 
3 
7 
2 
4 
5 
4 
1 
7 
2 
3 
3 
8 
3 
7 
3 
8 
5 
6 
3 
4 
1 
6 
2 
1 
1 

Klubb 

Upplands Väsby MK 
SMK Kolmården 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Hallsbergs MK 
Finspångs MS 
Finspångs MS 
Solshesters MCK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Finspångs MS 
Timmernabbens MSK 
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 
Finspångs MS 
Pauliströms/Järnforsens MCK 
Solshesters MCK 
SMK Kolmården 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Tranås MS 
SMK Kolmården 
Katrineholms MCC 
Vimmerby MS 
Pauliströms/Järnforsens MCK 
Nyköpings MS 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Finspångs MS 
Åtvidabergs MCK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Tranås MS 
Finspångs MS 

Sponsor 

Team  Marin &  Fr itid  2022  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-04-30 17:48:35 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx Sörensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Tranås Motorsällskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Kålmården 
07. 85U 

Träning 85U, 20min 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:29:42 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 13:30 



Pos 

 

Girls 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

125cc (U17) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

P I C  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 0  

1 1  

1 2  

1 3  

1 4  

1 5  

1 6  

1 7  

1 8  

No. 

841 
573 
850 
590 
396 
598 
689 

694 
605 
166 
204 

1442 
1038 

121 
280 
803 

1015 
853 
831 

1097 
497 
915 
926 
145 
302 

Name 

Nellie Fransson 
Wilma Hansson 
Moa Hammarbom 
Tuva Bernhardsson 
Fanny Andersson 
Agnes Kindgren 
Hilma Enander 

Axel Karlsson 
Hugo Lindahl Östberg 
Elliot Brodell 
Henning Hollertz 
Wiggo Lundby 
Vincent Ring 
Noel Tufvesson 
Viggo Johansson 
Fabian Kedzielewski 
Tage Gustavsson 
Viktor Aspman 
Simon Nilsson 
Lucas Bogren 
Edvin Kindgren 
Hannes Oskarsson 
Wilhelm Kindstrand 
Tobias Zipp 
Joel Ryliden 

Class 

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

Best Tm 

1:47.465 
1:49.327 
1:52.201 
1:53.706 
1:55.511 
2:10.984 
2:18.670 

1:45.255 
1:46.732 
1:47.603 
1:48.131 
1:49.507 
1:50.042 
1:51.244 
1:51.355 
1:52.394 
1:53.161 
1:54.877 
1:58.976 
1:59.693 
2:01.631 
2:06.278 
2:09.668 
2:17.975 
2:28.276 

Diff 

1.862 
4.736 
6.241 
8.046 

23.519 
31.205 

1.477 
2.348 
2.876 
4.252 
4.787 
5.989 
6.100 
7.139 
7.906 
9.622 

13.721 
14.438 
16.376 
21.023 
24.413 
32.720 
43.021 

Best Speed 

46,397 
45,606 
44,438 
43,850 
43,165 
38,066 
35,956 

47,371 
46,715 
46,337 
46,111 
45,531 
45,310 
44,820 
44,776 
44,362 
44,061 
43,403 
41,908 
41,657 
40,993 
39,484 
38,452 
36,137 
33,626 

In Lap 

2 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
6 

4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
2 
7 
5 
3 
3 
3 
2 
8 
6 
3 
4 
4 
1 

Klubb 

Finspångs MS 
Finspångs MS 
Nynäshamns MCK 
SMK Södermanland 
Anderslövs MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Linköpings MS 

Upplands Väsby MK 
Finspångs MS 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Finspångs MS 
Finspångs MS 
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Timmernabbens MSK 
Finspångs MS 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Finspångs MS 
Nyköpings MS 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Finspångs MS 

Sponsor 

Lifbergsmotor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-04-30 17:48:56 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx Sörensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Tranås Motorsällskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Kålmården 
08. 125U + Girls 

Träning 125U + Girls, 20min 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:08:09 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 13:55 



Pos 

 

Bredd 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

MX12 J,S,E 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

66 
211 
707 
892 

42 
41 

823 

159 
907 

6 
156 
126 

4 
90 

523 
990 
600 
132 
467 

44 
249 

22 
577 
683 
693 
866 
315 
227 
690 
413 

Name 

Kevin Andersson 
Magnus Öberg 
Daniel Shepherd 
Adam Redin 
Martin Gustafsson 
Markus Pehrson 
Albin Carlberg 

Kewin Palmér 
Anton Nilsson 
Kim Lindström 
Axel Lindahl Östberg 
Max Larsson 
Kevin Förberg 
Mattias Cöster 
Joakim Hillström 
Gustav Hallgren 
Linus Härdelin 
Andreas Svensson 
Jesper Maadre 
Christoffer Niklus 
Robin Norblad 
Theo Latz 
Joakim Westerlund 
Daniel Ingesson 
André Svensson 
Alexander Eriksson 
Anton Eriksson 
Albin Wulcan 
Ivar Johansson 
Henrik Karlsson 

Class 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

Best Tm 

1:49.188 
1:54.081 
1:57.181 
1:59.359 
2:00.157 
2:25.405 
2:27.680 

1:39.223 
1:39.369 
1:40.276 
1:40.768 
1:41.172 
1:42.606 
1:42.951 
1:43.055 
1:43.381 
1:43.572 
1:43.592 
1:43.725 
1:43.770 
1:44.217 
1:47.904 
1:47.975 
1:48.163 
1:48.848 
1:49.871 
1:51.191 
1:51.508 
1:52.687 
1:56.243 

Diff 

4.893 
7.993 

10.171 
10.969 
36.217 
38.492 

0.146 
1.053 
1.545 
1.949 
3.383 
3.728 
3.832 
4.158 
4.349 
4.369 
4.502 
4.547 
4.994 
8.681 
8.752 
8.940 
9.625 

10.648 
11.968 
12.285 
13.464 
17.020 

Best Speed 

45,664 
43,706 
42,550 
41,773 
41,496 
34,290 
33,762 

50,250 
50,177 
49,723 
49,480 
49,282 
48,594 
48,431 
48,382 
48,229 
48,140 
48,131 
48,069 
48,049 
47,842 
46,208 
46,177 
46,097 
45,807 
45,380 
44,842 
44,714 
44,246 
42,893 

In Lap 

2 
2 
5 
3 
2 
2 
4 

2 
9 
3 
5 
8 
2 
2 
8 
4 
3 
6 
6 
2 
3 
2 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
4 
2 

Klubb 

S M K  K o lm å r d e n  
S M K  K o lm å r d e n  
F in sp ån g s M S  
Värmdö MK 
Bodafo rs M K 
H a llsb e rg s  M K  
Å t v id a b e r g s  M C K  

H a llsb e rg s  M K  
M å l i l l a  M K  M o t o c r o s s k l u b b  
S M K  K o lm å r d e n  
F in sp ån g s M S  
K a t r i n e h o lm s  M C C  
S M K  K o lm å r d e n  
S M K  Ö s t g ö t a  M C - F ö r e n i n g  
F in sp ån g s M S  
K a l m a r  M o t o c r o s s  &  E n d u r o K l u b b  
S M K  K o lm å r d e n  
F in sp ån g s M S  
S M K  K o lm å r d e n  
S M K  K o lm å r d e n  
H u sk v a rn a  M K  
S M K  K o lm å r d e n  
S M K  S ö d e r m a n l a n d  
M å l i l l a  M K  M o t o c r o s s k l u b b  
H u sk v a rn a  M K  
S M K  K o lm å r d e n  
S M K  K o lm å r d e n  
L in k ö p in g s  M S  
M å l i l l a  M K  M o t o c r o s s k l u b b  
F in sp ån g s M S  

Sponsor 

T e a m  V i k i n g  I n d u s t r i m å l n i n g  

T e a m  H o j b u t ik e n  R a c in g  
T e a m  V i k i n g  I n d u s t r i m å l n i n g  

Absolut MX 

Lifbergsmotor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-04-30 17:49:25 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx Sörensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Tranås Motorsällskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Kålmården 
09. MX1/2 Bredd JSE 

Träning MX1/2 Bredd, J,S,E, 20min 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:31:58 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 14:20 



Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

P IC   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No.  

716 
92 

411 
363 
343 

78 
552 
722 

89 
272 

80 
149 
683 
242 

1019 
151 
122 

1126 
546 
448 

13 
924 
761 
390 
410 
376 
522 

Name  

Charlie Nilsson 
Melker Larsson 
Lewi Männikkö 
Max Hallenfors 
Oliwer Holmberg 
Elsa Löf 
Wincent Hansson 
Loke Runborn Wulcan 
Hjalmar Johansson 
Liam Andersson 
Elliot Svensson 
Elton Tufvesson 
Theo Johansson 
Arvid Randbäck 
Wille Mörnwall 
Wiggo Johansson 
Axel Hagberg 
Isak Larsson 
Hjalmar Schön 
Walter Andersson 
Ivar Arvidsson 
Carl Kindstrand 
Ove Gustavsson 
Erik Antonsson 
Ceasar Karlsson 
Melker Zetterberg 
Oscar Nilsson 

Class  

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

Lap s  

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Diff  

9.481 
11.870 
22.941 
29.201 
46.233 
54.264 
55.105 

1:07.456 
1:30.114 
1:36.860 
1:40.541 
1:56.884 
2:52.121 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm  

22:30.962 
22:40.443 
22:42.832 
22:53.903 
23:00.163 
23:17.195 
23:25.226 
23:26.067 
23:38.418 
24:01.076 
24:07.822 
24:11.503 
24:27.846 
25:23.083 
23:16.777 
23:19.432 
23:20.276 
23:29.981 
23:34.246 
23:37.038 
23:37.797 
23:53.878 
23:57.997 
24:05.979 
24:58.595 
26:22.107 
23:03.129 

Best Tm  

1:50.746 
1:50.523 
1:51.190 
1:52.730 
1:52.829 
1:53.561 
1:56.074 
1:56.694 
1:55.400 
1:58.600 
1:58.780 
1:56.151 
2:01.041 
1:55.586 
2:02.786 
2:05.948 
2:05.274 
2:04.747 
2:07.395 
2:02.386 
2:07.273 
2:05.500 
2:06.671 
2:08.969 
2:08.497 
2:00.134 
2:06.812 

Klubb  

SMK Kolmården 
Upp lands V äsby M K 
Hallsbergs MK 
Finspångs MS 
Solshesters MCK 
Upp lands V äsby M K 
Finspångs MS 
Finspångs MS 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
Finspångs MS 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
Solshesters MCK 
SMK Kolmården 
Vimmerby MS 
SMK Kolmården 
S M K  Ö s t g ö t a  M C - F ö r e n i n g  
Katrineholms MCC 
Tranås MS 
P a u l i s t r ö m s / J ä r n f o r s e n s  M C K  
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
Nyköpings MS 
T im m ern ab b en s  M S K  
Finspångs MS 
Tranås MS 
P a u l i s t r ö m s / J ä r n f o r s e n s  M C K  
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 

Sponsor  

Team Marin & Fritid 2022 
 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 16:08:51 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx Sörensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Tranås Motorsällskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Kålmården 
07. 85U 

Heat 1, 20min+ 1 varv ( 85U ) 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:06:25 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 14:45 
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Pos  

28 

P IC   

28 

No.  

534 

Name  

Mike Lyckman 

Class  

85cc (U) 

Lap s  

8 

Diff  

3 Laps 

Total Tm  

22:54.815 

Best Tm  

2:12.318 

Klubb  

Åtvidabergs MCK 

Sponsor  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 16:08:51 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx Sörensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Tranås Motorsällskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Kålmården 
07. 85U 

Heat 1, 20min+ 1 varv ( 85U ) 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:06:25 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 14:45 

Page 2/2 



Pos  

 

Girls 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

125cc (U17) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

P IC   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No.  

841 
573 
850 
590 
396 
598 
689 

694 
605 
204 
280 
803 

1015 
166 
853 
121 

1097 
497 
831 
915 

1038 
926 

1442 

Name  

Nellie Fransson 
Wilma Hansson 
Moa Hammarbom 
Tuva Bernhardsson 
Fanny Andersson 
Agnes Kindgren 
Hilma Enander 

Axel Karlsson 
Hugo Lindahl Östberg 
Henning Hollertz 
Viggo Johansson 
Fabian Kedzielewski 
Tage Gustavsson 
Elliot Brodell 
Viktor Aspman 
Noel Tufvesson 
Lucas Bogren 
Edvin Kindgren 
Simon Nilsson 
Hannes Oskarsson 
Vincent Ring 
Wilhelm Kindstrand 
Wiggo Lundby 

Class  

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

Lap s  

12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Diff  

31.882 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

39.238 
43.820 

1:56.523 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Total Tm  

24:51.336 
25:23.218 
23:25.469 
24:28.071 
24:42.255 
24:49.804 
25:34.292 

23:22.484 
24:01.722 
24:06.304 
25:19.007 
23:28.000 
23:40.358 
23:42.623 
23:50.998 
23:57.004 
24:22.730 
24:42.435 
25:27.072 
23:36.002 
24:34.180 
25:08.954 
24:33.086 

Best Tm  

1:52.982 
1:56.498 
1:56.507 
1:59.652 
1:56.624 
2:11.533 
2:17.675 

1:45.519 
1:47.169 
1:48.582 
1:56.305 
1:55.440 
1:56.518 
1:55.227 
1:58.488 
1:55.364 
1:57.577 
2:00.246 
2:00.778 
2:03.942 
1:54.483 
2:13.962 
1:51.633 

Klubb  

Finspångs MS 
Finspångs MS 
Nynäshamns MCK 
SMK Söderm anland 
Anderslövs MK 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
Linköpings MS 

Upp lands V äsby M K 
Finspångs MS 
Finspångs MS 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
T im m ern ab b en s  M S K  
S M K  M o ta la  M C -K lu b b  
Finspångs MS 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
G o t l a n d s  M F : s  M o t o r c y k e l k l u b b  
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
S M K  M o ta la  M C -K lu b b  
Finspångs MS 
S M K  Ö s t g ö t a  M C - F ö r e n i n g  
Nyköpings MS 
Finspångs MS 

Sponsor  

Lifbergsmotor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 16:10:03 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx Sörensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Tranås Motorsällskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Kålmården 
08. 125U + Girls 

Heat 1, 20min+ 1 varv ( 125U + Girls ) 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:34:42 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 15:15 
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Pos  

17 
18 

P IC   

17 

18 

No.  

145 
302 

Name  

Tobias Zipp 
Joel Ryliden 

Class  

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

Lap s  

9 
8 

Diff  

3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Total Tm  

25:03.551 
23:36.953 

Best Tm  

2:18.475 
2:27.579 

Klubb  

Upp lands V äsby M K 
Finspångs MS 

Sponsor  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 16:10:03 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx Sörensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Tranås Motorsällskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Kålmården 
08. 125U + Girls 

Heat 1, 20min+ 1 varv ( 125U + Girls ) 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:34:42 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 15:15 

Page 2/2 



Pos  

 

Bredd 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

MX12 J,S,E 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

P IC   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No.  

707 
211 

42 
892 

66 
41 

823 

159 
6 

523 
156 

90 
907 
600 
990 

44 
132 

22 
467 
683 
315 
693 

4 

Name  

Daniel Shepherd 
Magnus Öberg 
Martin Gustafsson 
Adam Redin 
Kevin Andersson 
Markus Pehrson 
Albin Carlberg 

Kewin Palmér 
Kim Lindström 
Joakim Hillström 
Axel Lindahl Östberg 
Mattias Cöster 
Anton Nilsson 
Linus Härdelin 
Gustav Hallgren 
Christoffer Niklus 
Andreas Svensson 
Theo Latz 
Jesper Maadre 
Daniel Ingesson 
Anton Eriksson 
André Svensson 
Kevin Förberg 

Class  

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

Lap s  

11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

9 
7 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Diff  

12.841 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 

44.319 
46.108 
48.121 
50.400 

1:08.218 
1:25.311 
1:26.456 
1:30.120 
1:48.663 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm  

23:40.255 
23:53.096 
22:19.997 
22:34.493 
22:40.338 
24:28.963 
23:09.136 

22:14.556 
22:58.875 
23:00.664 
23:02.677 
23:04.956 
23:22.774 
23:39.867 
23:41.012 
23:44.676 
24:03.219 
22:21.314 
22:26.969 
23:00.964 
23:07.022 
23:13.229 
23:22.304 

Best Tm  

1:56.293 
1:58.658 
2:00.934 
2:01.670 
1:55.565 
2:19.665 
2:40.789 

1:41.321 
1:41.792 
1:45.403 
1:44.821 
1:44.623 
1:43.374 
1:45.807 
1:45.099 
1:48.303 
1:48.919 
1:50.999 
1:50.740 
1:53.286 
1:54.938 
1:53.185 
1:47.360 

Klubb  

Finspångs MS 
SMK Kolmården 
Bodafors MK 
Värmdö MK 
SMK Kolmården 
Hallsbergs MK 
Åtvidabergs MCK 

Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Kolmården 
Finspångs MS 
Finspångs MS 
S M K  Ö s t g ö t a  M C - F ö r e n i n g  
M å l i l l a  M K  M o t o c r o s s k lu b b  
SMK Kolmården 
K a l m a r  M o t o c r o s s  &  E n d u r o K l u b b  
SMK Kolmården 
Finspångs MS 
SMK Kolmården 
SMK Kolmården 
M å l i l l a  M K  M o t o c r o s s k lu b b  
SMK Kolmården 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Kolmården 

Sponsor  

Team  V iking Industrimå ln ing 

Team Hojbutiken Racing 

Team  V iking Industrimå ln ing 

Lifbergsmotor 
Absolut MX 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 16:28:50 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx Sörensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Tranås Motorsällskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Kålmården 
09. MX1/2 Bredd JSE 

Heat 1, 20min+ 1 varv ( MX1/2 Bredd, J,S,E ) 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:02:20 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 15:45 

Page 1/2 



Pos  

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

P IC   

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No.  

690 
866 
227 
413 
126 
577 
249 

Name  

Ivar Johansson 
Alexander Eriksson 
Albin Wulcan 
Henrik Karlsson 
Max Larsson 
Joakim Westerlund 
Robin Norblad 

Class  

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

Lap s  

11 
11 
11 
11 

7 
4 
4 

Diff  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

Total Tm  

23:27.160 
23:29.259 
23:44.069 
24:06.279 
14:05.818 

9:45.413 
9:55.865 

Best Tm  

1:54.769 
1:56.198 
1:56.925 
1:57.475 
1:46.238 
1:56.339 
1:49.670 

Klubb  

M å l i l l a  M K  M o t o c r o s s k lu b b  
SMK Kolmården 
Linköpings MS 
Finspångs MS 
Katrineholms MCC 
SMK Söderm anland 
Huskvarna MK 

Sponsor  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 16:28:50 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx Sörensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Tranås Motorsällskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Kålmården 
09. MX1/2 Bredd JSE 

Heat 1, 20min+ 1 varv ( MX1/2 Bredd, J,S,E ) 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:02:20 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 15:45 

Page 2/2 



Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

P IC   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No.  

411 
149 

92 
343 

78 
716 

89 
552 
722 
683 

80 
272 
410 
376 

1019 
151 
122 
546 
522 
390 

13 
924 
448 
761 
363 
534 

1126 

Name  

Lewi Männikkö 
Elton Tufvesson 
Melker Larsson 
Oliwer Holmberg 
Elsa Löf 
Charlie Nilsson 
Hjalmar Johansson 
Wincent Hansson 
Loke Runborn Wulcan 
Theo Johansson 
Elliot Svensson 
Liam Andersson 
Ceasar Karlsson 
Melker Zetterberg 
Wille Mörnwall 
Wiggo Johansson 
Axel Hagberg 
Hjalmar Schön 
Oscar Nilsson 
Erik Antonsson 
Ivar Arvidsson 
Carl Kindstrand 
Walter Andersson 
Ove Gustavsson 
Max Hallenfors 
Mike Lyckman 
Isak Larsson 

Class  

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

85cc (U) 

Lap s  

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 
7 
7 
3 

Diff  

31.752 
36.586 
38.411 
38.520 

1:00.867 
1:12.154 
1:34.825 
2:01.025 
2:02.333 
2:07.183 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
8 Laps 

Total Tm  

23:36.835 
24:08.587 
24:13.421 
24:15.246 
24:15.355 
24:37.702 
24:48.989 
25:11.660 
25:37.860 
25:39.168 
25:44.018 
23:39.533 
23:58.220 
24:05.967 
24:11.295 
24:12.441 
24:14.954 
24:27.560 
25:04.769 
25:06.806 
25:18.114 
25:25.478 
25:29.073 
25:03.858 
20:22.026 
24:10.125 

8:57.626 

Best Tm  

1:55.022 
1:58.621 
1:58.684 
2:00.456 
1:59.416 
1:58.837 
2:02.959 
2:02.631 
2:05.927 
2:07.520 
2:06.530 
2:07.491 
2:08.413 
2:10.620 
2:10.596 
2:10.622 
2:11.887 
2:11.969 
2:12.829 
2:15.604 
2:17.041 
2:15.629 
2:14.434 
2:19.431 
1:57.992 
2:19.162 
2:17.038 

Klubb  

Hallsbergs MK 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
Upp lands V äsby M K 
Solshesters MCK 
Upp lands V äsby M K 
SMK Kolmården 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
Finspångs MS 
Finspångs MS 
Solshesters MCK 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
Finspångs MS 
Tranås MS 
P a u l i s t r ö m s / J ä r n f o r s e n s  M C K  
Vimmerby MS 
SMK Kolmården 
S M K  Ö s t g ö t a  M C - F ö r e n i n g  
Tranås MS 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
Finspångs MS 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
Nyköpings MS 
P a u l i s t r ö m s / J ä r n f o r s e n s  M C K  
T im m ern ab b en s  M S K  
Finspångs MS 
Åtvidabergs MCK 
Katrineholms MCC 

Sponsor  

Team Marin & Fritid 2022 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 17:12:27 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx Sörensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Tranås Motorsällskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Kålmården 
07. 85U 

Heat 2, 20min+ 1 varv ( 85U ) 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:33:56 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 16:15 

Page 1/2 



Pos  

28 

P IC   

28 

No.  

242 

Name  

Arvid Randbäck 

Class  

85cc (U) 

Lap s  

1 

Diff  

10 Laps 

Total Tm  

4:15.371 

Best Tm  

2:15.454 

Klubb  

SMK Kolmården 

Sponsor  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-04-30 17:12:27 

Race Director: Niklas Wiman 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxx Sörensen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Tranås Motorsällskap 

Mx Outlet SMK Kålmården 
07. 85U 

Heat 2, 20min+ 1 varv ( 85U ) 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:33:56 

Krokeksbanan 1,385 km 

2022-04-30 16:15 

Page 2/2 



Pos  

 

Girls 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

125cc (U17) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

P IC   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No.  

841 
850 
573 
590 
598 
689 
396 

694 
605 
204 
280 

1015 
121 

1038 
853 
497 

1097 
831 
915 
166 
926 
145 
302 

Name  

Nellie Fransson 
Moa Hammarbom 
Wilma Hansson 
Tuva Bernhardsson 
Agnes Kindgren 
Hilma Enander 
Fanny Andersson 

Axel Karlsson 
Hugo Lindahl Östberg 
Henning Hollertz 
Viggo Johansson 
Tage Gustavsson 
Noel Tufvesson 
Vincent Ring 
Viktor Aspman 
Edvin Kindgren 
Lucas Bogren 
Simon Nilsson 
Hannes Oskarsson 
Elliot Brodell 
Wilhelm Kindstrand 
Tobias Zipp 
Joel Ryliden 

Class  

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

Girls 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

Lap s  

11 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
7 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
6 

Diff  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 

46.987 
56.202 

1:58.643 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

Total Tm  

23:31.687 
22:38.815 
22:42.910 
23:16.113 
23:17.592 
23:18.239 
16:23.044 

22:13.462 
23:00.449 
23:09.664 
24:12.105 
22:53.555 
22:54.160 
22:59.350 
23:03.351 
23:27.236 
24:29.887 
22:53.033 
22:56.973 
17:59.676 
22:14.503 
23:29.423 
24:01.848 

Best Tm  

1:57.564 
2:02.428 
2:01.588 
2:04.332 
2:20.415 
2:18.113 
2:03.649 

1:49.198 
1:53.458 
1:52.310 
1:57.637 
2:02.340 
2:01.294 
2:00.718 
2:03.974 
2:04.938 
2:05.241 
2:08.449 
2:15.143 
1:59.716 
2:24.091 
2:30.319 
2:48.314 

Klubb  

Finspångs MS 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Finspångs MS 
SMK Söderm anland 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
Linköpings MS 
Anderslövs MK 

Upp lands V äsby M K 
Finspångs MS 
Finspångs MS 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
T im m ern ab b en s  M S K  
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
S M K  Ö s t g ö t a  M C - F ö r e n i n g  
Finspångs MS 
SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 
G o t l a n d s  M F : s  M o t o r c y k e l k l u b b  
S M K  M o ta la  M C -K lu b b  
Finspångs MS 
S M K  M o ta la  M C -K lu b b  
Nyköpings MS 
Upp lands V äsby M K 
Finspångs MS 

Sponsor  

Lifbergsmotor 
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Pos  

17 

Not classified 
DNS 

P IC   

17 

D N S  

No.  

803 

1442 

Name  

Fabian Kedzielewski 

Wiggo Lundby 

Class  

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

Lap s  

1 

Diff  

10 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm  

3:43.655 

Best Tm  

2:03.165 

Klubb  

SM K Eksjö  M C  &  US 

Finspångs MS 

Sponsor  
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Pos  

 

Bredd 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

MX12 J,S,E 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

P IC   

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No.  

707 
42 

892 
41 

159 
6 

907 
90 

523 
600 
132 

44 
990 
693 
683 
690 
315 
413 
227 
866 

22 
156 

Name  

Daniel Shepherd 
Martin Gustafsson 
Adam Redin 
Markus Pehrson 

Kewin Palmér 
Kim Lindström 
Anton Nilsson 
Mattias Cöster 
Joakim Hillström 
Linus Härdelin 
Andreas Svensson 
Christoffer Niklus 
Gustav Hallgren 
André Svensson 
Daniel Ingesson 
Ivar Johansson 
Anton Eriksson 
Henrik Karlsson 
Albin Wulcan 
Alexander Eriksson 
Theo Latz 
Axel Lindahl Östberg 

Class  

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

MX12 J,S,E 

Lap s  

11 
10 
10 

9 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

1 

Diff  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

54.294 
59.187 

1:05.160 
1:06.897 
1:34.426 
1:43.501 
1:58.009 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
11 Laps 

Total Tm  

24:43.470 
23:16.497 
23:45.171 
25:23.433 

22:48.824 
23:43.118 
23:48.011 
23:53.984 
23:55.721 
24:23.250 
24:32.325 
24:46.833 
23:01.734 
23:47.926 
23:52.914 
23:58.955 
23:59.558 
24:12.975 
24:14.979 
24:41.486 
23:40.095 

3:16.501 

Best Tm  

2:01.635 
2:04.053 
2:07.938 
2:25.250 

1:43.876 
1:45.531 
1:47.361 
1:49.139 
1:48.393 
1:47.001 
1:48.229 
1:52.447 
1:48.318 
1:57.724 
1:58.307 
1:59.231 
1:57.516 
2:00.221 
1:57.686 
1:59.146 
1:55.674 
1:48.969 

Klubb  

Finspångs MS 
Bodafors MK 
Värmdö MK 
Hallsbergs MK 

Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Kolmården 
M å l i l l a  M K  M o t o c r o s s k lu b b  
S M K  Ö s t g ö t a  M C - F ö r e n i n g  
Finspångs MS 
SMK Kolmården 
Finspångs MS 
SMK Kolmården 
K a l m a r  M o t o c r o s s  &  E n d u r o K l u b b  
Huskvarna MK 
M å l i l l a  M K  M o t o c r o s s k lu b b  
M å l i l l a  M K  M o t o c r o s s k lu b b  
SMK Kolmården 
Finspångs MS 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Kolmården 
SMK Kolmården 
Finspångs MS 

Sponsor  

Team  V iking Industrimå ln ing 
Team Hojbutiken Racing 
Team  V iking Industrimå ln ing 

Absolut MX 

Lifbergsmotor 

 

Sorted on Laps
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